
2022-2023 AAAHA Program Summary - Fall/Winter Season

Fall-Winter 

Program / Division

2022-2023
Program Fees

Total 

Program 

Fees

2022-2023 Monthly 
Payments

 Paid 

Separately 

House

H-MT $200.00 + $696.00 = $896.00
H-MT-LCAHL $0.00 + $465.00 = $465.00
H-SQ $200.00 + $1,785.00 = $1,985.00
H-PW $200.00 + $1,956.00 = $2,156.00

$200.00 + $2,256.00 = $2,456.00H-BT

Travel

T-SQ13 $200.00 + $1,698.00 = $1,898.00
T-SQ12 $200.00 + $1,732.50 = $1,932.50
T-PW11 $200.00 + $2,121.00 = $2,321.00
T-PW10 $200.00 + $1,851.00 = $2,051.00
T-BT09 $200.00 + $1,740.00 = $1,940.00
T-BT09 $200.00 + $1,959.00 = $2,159.00
T-BT08 $200.00 + $1,687.50 = $1,887.50

Girls

G-U10H $200.00 + $1,714.50 = $1,914.50
G-U12H $200.00 + $1,752.00 = $1,952.00
G-U14 $200.00 + $1,795.50 = $1,995.50

Instructional

I-Timbits-F
$250.00 + $0 = $250

I-Timbits-W
$250.00 + $0 = $250

I-MM
$200.00 + $450.00 = $650.00

I-LTPH-F
$250.00 + $0 = $250

I-LTPH-W $250.00 + $0 = $250

      $116.00
Two Payments Only($232.50)

$297.50
$326.00
$376.00

$283.00
$288.75
$353.50
$308.50

 $290.00
$326.50
$281.25

$285.75

2022.2023 
Registration Fee 

Monthly Program payments(6) are due on the 15th of the Month starting on September 15th and continuing until Feb 

15th Two Payments Only are due on September 15th and December 15th

One Time Only Payment is Due Upon Player Program Registration

    $292.00
    $299.25  

One Time Only Payment

One Time Only Payment

$75.00
One Time Only Payment

One Time Only Payment

House Mite

House Mite LCAHL
House Squirt

House PeeWee

House Bantam

Travel Squirt 2013 (Wolverines - Teeter) 
Travel Squirt 2012 (Wolverines - Gacek)  
TravelPeeWee 2011 (Wolverines - Huntzicker) 
Travel PeeWee 2010 (Wolverines - Garcia) 
Travel Bantam 2009 (Wolverines - Kinasz)       
Travel Bantam 2009 (Wolves - Roberts)              
Travel Bantam 2008 (Wolverines - Stone) 

G-U10H-T3(McBride)
G-U12H-T3(Marini)
G-14H-T3(Donnelly)

Timbits Fall
Timbits Winter
Mini Mites

Learn to Play Hockey Fall

Learn to Play Hockey Winter


