## 2022-2023 AAAHA Program Summary - Fall/Winter Season

	Fall-Winter Program / Division			Total		
		2022.2023 Registration Fee	2022-2023 Program Fees		Program Fees	2022-2023 Monthly Payments
	Program / Division	Paid	Program rees		rees	Payments
		Separately				
House						
H-MT	House Mite	\$200.00 +	\$696.00	=	\$896.00	\$116.00
H-MT-LCAHL	House Mite LCAHL	\$0.00 +	\$465.00	=	\$465.00 T	wo Payments Only(\$232.50)
H-SQ	House Squirt	\$200.00 +	\$1,785.00	=	\$1,985.00	\$297.50
H-PW	House PeeWee	\$200.00 +	\$1,956.00	=	\$2,156.00	\$326.00
H-BT	House Bantam	\$200.00 +	\$2,256.00	=	\$2,456.00	\$376.00
Travel						
T-SQ13	Travel Squirt 2013 (Wolverines - Teeter)	\$200.00 +	\$1,698.00	=	\$1,898.00	\$283.00
T-SQ12	Travel Squirt 2013 (Wolverines - Teeter)  Travel Squirt 2012 (Wolverines - Gacek)	\$200.00 +	\$1,732.50	=	\$1,932.50	\$288.75
T-PW11	TravelPeeWee 2011 (Wolverines - Huntzicker)	\$200.00 +	\$2,121.00	=	\$2,321.00	\$353.50
T-PW10	Travel PeeWee 2010 (Wolverines - Garcia)	\$200.00 +	\$1,851.00	=	\$2,051.00	\$308.50
T-BT09	Travel Bantam 2009 (Wolverines - Kinasz)	\$200.00 +	\$1,740.00	=	\$1,940.00	\$290.00
T-BT09	Travel Bantam 2009 (Wolves - Roberts)	\$200.00 +	\$1,959.00	=	\$2,159.00	\$326.50
T-BT08	Travel Bantam 2008 (Wolverines - Stone)	\$200.00 +	\$1,687.50	=	\$1,887.50	\$281.25
Girls					4	<b>6205 75</b>
G-U10H	G-U10H-T3(McBride)	\$200.00 +	\$1,714.50	=	\$1,914.50	\$285.75
G-U12H	G-U12H-T3(Marini)	\$200.00 +	\$1,752.00	=	\$1,952.00	\$292.00
G-U14	G-14H-T3(Donnelly)	\$200.00 +	\$1,795.50	=	\$1,995.50	\$299.25
Instructional						
t The black	Timbits Fall	\$250.00 +	\$0	=	\$250	One Time Only Payment
I-Timbits-F		\$250.00 +	\$0	=	\$250	One Time Only Payment
I-Timbits-W	Timbits Winter	\$200.00 +	\$450.00	=	\$650.00	\$75.00
I-MM	Mini Mites	\$250.00 +	\$0	=	\$250	One Time Only Payment
I-LTPH-F	Learn to Play Hockey Fall Learn to Play Hockey Winter	\$250.00 +	\$0	=	\$250 \$250	One Time Only Payment
I-LTPH-W	Learn to ridy Hockey Willel	γ=55.56	7-		<b>7230</b>	

Total

Monthly Program payments(6) are due on the 15th of the Month starting on September 15th and continuing until Feb

15th Two Payments Only are due on September 15th and December 15th

One Time Only Payment is Due Upon Player Program Registration